In
du
st
ri
al
 W
at
er

CL
2
LS
LS
MFS-Series
Multimedia Filtration
Typical layout
(shown with piping)
Typical valve sequence
Service 1 & 2
Backwash 3 & 4
Rinse 1 & 5
Tank Design Back Media Pipe Overall Shipping Operating
Size Flow Wash Volume Size Height Width Depth Weight Weight
Model (in) (gpm) (gpm) (cf) (in) H (in) W (in) D (in) (lb) (lb)
MFS-2060 20 x 60 20 25 7 1 1/2 97 26 36 1,200 1,500
MFS-2096 20 x 96 35 25 11 1 1/2 133 26 36 1,700 2,000
MFS-2460 24 x 60 30 38 9 2 98 30 40 1,625 3,050
MFS-2496 24 x 96 50 38 16 2 134 30 40 2,425 3,800
MFS-3060 30 x 60 50 60 14 2 100 36 45 2,150 3,100
MFS-3096 30 x 96 75 60 24 2 136 36 45 3,150 4,300
MFS-3660 36 x 60 70 84 21 3 102 42 51 3,200 4,600
MFS-3696 36 x 96 100 84 36 3 138 42 51 5,000 6,400
MFS-4260 42 x 60 100 115 28 3 104 48 57 4,300 6,000
MFS-4296 42 x 96 150 115 48 3 140 48 57 6,700 8,400
MFS-4860 48 x 60 125 150 37 3 106 54 69 5,600 7,900
MFS-4896 48 x 96 190 150 62 3   142 54 69 8,700 11,600
MFS-5460 54 x 60 160 190 47 4 107 60 75 7,200 10,200
MFS-5496 54 x 96 240 190 80 4 143 60 75 11,200 14,200
MFS-6060 60 x 60 200 240 58 4 109 66 81 8,700 12,500
MFS-6096 60 x 96 300 240 96 4 145 66 81 13,500 17,300
MFS-7260 72 x 60 280 340 84 4 112 84 93 12,500 17,800
MFS-7296 72 x 96 420 340 140 6 148 84 93 19,500 24,800
MFS-8460 84 x 60 385 460 114 6 126 96 114 16,200 23,800
MFS-8496 84 x 96 580 460 190 6 166 96 114 25,700 33,300
MFS-9660 96 x 60 500 600 149 6 132 108 120 20,900 30,500
MFS-9696 96 x 96 760 600 248 6 168 108 120 33,300 41,900
MFS-10860 108 x 60 640 760 188 6 135 120 135 29,500 41,400
MFS-10896 108 x 96 960 760 314 8 171 120 135 45,500 57,400
MFS-12060 120 x 60 800 950 232 8 142 132 150 35,500 50,500
MFS-12096 120 x 96 1,180 950 387 8 178 132 150 41,450 69,500
MFS-13260 132 x 60 950 1,150 281 8 160 144 160 42,200 60,500
MFS-13296 132 x 96 1,400 1,150 468 8 196 144 160 53,250 83,500
MFS-14460 144 x 60 1,200 1,360 336 8 171 156 170 50,500 71,600
MFS-14496 144 x 96 1,700 1,360 560 10 207 156 170 67,750 99,600
WTModules™ are AVANTech’s line of pre-engineered
water treatment systems designed to provide excellent
results at low cost in a variety of water treatment
applications. With a long list of options, but without the